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Campaign Committee Contributions to the National Republican Senatorial Committee
January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2018

Candidate ID #

S6WY00068
$2SD00068
S8MS00196
S2TX00106
S8ID00027
S2KY00012
S4GA11285
S45C00240
SOMO000183
S6TNO00216
S40K00232
S4PA00121
S6GA00119
S4WV00159
S4NC00162
H8FL06056
H4AL06098

Candidate

BARRASSO, JOHN A
THUNE, JOHN

WICKER, ROGER F
CORNYN, JOHN

CRAPO, MICHAEL D
MCCONNELL, MITCH
PERDUE, DAVID

SCOTT, TIMOTHY E

BLUNT, ROY

CORKER, ROBERT P JR
LANKFORD, JAMES PAUL
TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH
ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY
CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE MS
TILLIS, THOM R

STEARNS, CLIFFORD B.
PALMER, GARY

State
WY
SD
MS
TX

ID
KY
GA
SC
MO
TN
OK
PA
GA
WV
NC
FL
AL

Total

Amount
$500,000
$500,000
$171,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000

$50,000
$15,000
$15,000
$7,500
$5,000
$2,288,500
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