Party Table 8 Campaign Committee Contributions to the National Republican Senatorial Committee January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2018

Candidate ID #	Candidate	State	Amount
S6WY00068	BARRASSO, JOHN A	WY	\$500,000
S2SD00068	THUNE, JOHN	SD	\$500,000
S8MS00196	WICKER, ROGER F	MS	\$171,000
S2TX00106	CORNYN, JOHN	TX	\$125,000
S8ID00027	CRAPO, MICHAEL D	ID	\$125,000
S2KY00012	MCCONNELL, MITCH	KY	\$125,000
S4GA11285	PERDUE, DAVID	GA	\$125,000
S4SC00240	SCOTT, TIMOTHY E	SC	\$125,000
S0MO00183	BLUNT, ROY	MO	\$100,000
S6TN00216	CORKER, ROBERT P JR	TN	\$100,000
S4OK00232	LANKFORD, JAMES PAUL	OK	\$100,000
S4PA00121	TOOMEY, PATRICK JOSEPH	PA	\$100,000
S6GA00119	ISAKSON, JOHN HARDY	GA	\$50,000
S4WV00159	CAPITO, SHELLEY MOORE MS	WV	\$15,000
S4NC00162	TILLIS, THOM R	NC	\$15,000
H8FL06056	STEARNS, CLIFFORD B.	FL	\$7,500
H4AL06098	PALMER, GARY	AL	\$5,000
		Total	\$2,288,500